TOOLS NEWS B023G2013.12 Update
For stable shoulder milling
even under heavy loads.
ASX400
Screw-on Insert type Shoulder Milling Cutter
New coated
grades now
included

Enables high performance machining of both
steel and stainless steels in both dry and wet
cutting.
3
ø50
ø63
ø200
ø250
ø80
ø100
ø125
ø160
ASX400
ASX400 STASX400N WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
R D1 L1 D9 L7 D8 D12 W1 L8 D11
ASX400-050A03R a 3 50 40 22 20 11 41 10.4 6.3 17 0.3 10 1
ASX400-063A04R a 4 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 0.5 10 1
ASX400R08004C a 4 80 50 25.4 26 38 60 9.5 6 ─ 1.0 10 2
ASX400R10005D a 5 100 50 31.75 32 45 70 12.7 8 ─ 1.5 10 2
ASX400R12506E a 6 125 63 38.1 35 60 80 15.9 10 ─ 2.5 10 2
ASX400R16008F a 8 160 63 50.8 38 90 100 19.1 11 ─ 4.0 10 2
ASX400R20010K a 10 200 63 47.625 35 135 160 25.4 14.22 ─ 7.0 10 3
ASX400R25012K a 12 250 63 47.625 35 180 210 25.4 14.22 ─ 12.0 10 3
ASX400-050A04R a 4 50 40 22 20 11 41 10.4 6.3 17 0.3 10 1
ASX400-063A05R a 5 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 0.5 10 1
ASX400R08006C a 6 80 50 25.4 26 38 60 9.5 6 ─ 1.0 10 2
ASX400R10007D a 7 100 50 31.75 32 45 70 12.7 8 ─ 1.5 10 2
ASX400R12508E a 8 125 63 38.1 35 60 80 15.9 10 ─ 2.5 10 2
ASX400R16012F a 12 160 63 50.8 38 90 100 19.1 11 ─ 4.0 10 2
ASX400R20016K a 16 200 63 47.625 35 135 160 25.4 14.22 ─ 7.0 10 3
ASX400R25018K a 18 250 63 47.625 35 180 210 25.4 14.22 ─ 12.0 10 3
y
C H :0°
A.R :+11°
R.R :-9°─ -11°

itc
h
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-ferrous Metal Diffi cult-to-Cut  Materials Hardened Steel
4
ø50
ø63
ø200
ø250
ø160
ø80
ø100
ø125
R D1 L1 D9 L7 D8 D12 W1 L8 D11
ASX400-050A03R a 3 50 40 22 20 11 41 10.4 6.3 17 0.3 10 1
ASX400-063A04R a 4 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 0.5 10 1
ASX400-080B04R a 4 80 50 27 29 38 60 12.4 7 ─ 0.9 10 2
ASX400-100B05R a 5 100 50 32 32 45 70 14.4 8 ─ 1.4 10 2
ASX400-125B06R a 6 125 63 40 32 60 80 16.4 9 ─ 2.3 10 2
ASX400-160C08R a 8 160 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 ─ 3.6 10 3
ASX400-200C10R a 10 200 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 ─ 6.3 10 4
ASX400-250C12R a 12 250 63 60 32 180 210 25.7 14.22 ─ 10.8 10 4
ASX400-050A04R a 4 50 40 22 20 11 41 10.4 6.3 17 0.3 10 1
ASX400-063A05R a 5 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 0.5 10 1
ASX400-080B06R a 6 80 50 27 29 38 60 12.4 7 ─ 0.9 10 2
ASX400-100B07R a 7 100 50 32 32 45 70 14.4 8 ─ 1.4 10 2
ASX400-125B08R a 8 125 63 40 32 60 80 16.4 9 ─ 2.2 10 2
ASX400-160C12R a 12 160 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 ─ 3.5 10 3
ASX400-200C16R a 16 200 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 ─ 6.2 10 4
ASX400-250C18R a 18 250 63 60 32 180 210 25.7 14.22 ─ 10.7 10 4
ASX400-050A05R a 5 50 40 22 20 11 41 10.4 6.3 17 0.3 10 1
ASX400-063A06R a 6 63 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 0.5 10 1
ASX400-080B08R a 8 80 50 27 29 38 60 12.4 7 ─ 0.9 10 2
ASX400-100B10R a 10 100 50 32 32 45 70 14.4 8 ─ 1.4 10 2
ASX400-125B12R a 12 125 63 40 32 60 80 16.4 9 ─ 2.1 10 2
ASX400-160C15R a 15 160 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 ─ 3.4 10 3
ASX400-200C19R a 19 200 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 ─ 6.2 10 4
ASX400-250C22R a 22 250 63 60 32 180 210 25.7 14.22 ─ 10.5 10 4
y
C H :0°
A.R :+11°
R.R :-9°─ -11°

ne
 P
itc
h
E
xt
ra
 F
in
e
P
itc
h
5
R D1 L1 D4 L3 ap
ASX400R403S32 a 3 40 125 32 40 10
ASX400R503S32 a 3 50 125 32 40 10
ASX400R634S32 a 4 63 125 32 40 10
ASX400R804S32 a 4 80 125 32 40 10
ASX400R504S32 a 4 50 125 32 40 10
ASX400R635S32 a 5 63 125 32 40 10
ASX400R806S32 a 6 80 125 32 40 10
ASX400 STASX400N WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
R D1 D4 D5 L1 L2 L11 H1 M ap (kg)
ASX400R322AM1640 a 2 32 17 29 63 40 6 24 M16 10 0.3 ─ WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
ASX400R403AM1645 a 3 40 17 29 68 45 6 24 M16 10 0.3 STASX400N WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
y
y
Screw-on Insert type Shoulder Milling Cutter
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan. (10 inserts in one case)